
48/49 Lisburn - Weirs Corner

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Lisburn, Lisburn Buscentre
Mazetown, Cross Lane
Moira, Greens Corner
Moira, Weirs Corner
Moira, Spences Bridge

48

LF

0930
0938
0950
0952
0955

48

LF

1230
1238
1250
1252
1255

48

LF

1

Sch

1605
1615
1630
1635

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



48/49 Moira - Lisburn

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Moira, Main Street
Moira, Greers Corner
Moira, Spences Bridge
Hillsborough, Culcavy Crossroads
Moira, Moira Weirs Corner
Moira, Trummery Crossroads
Mazetown, Bushfield Road
Mazetown, Lurganure Road
Knockmore, Longstone Street
Lisburn, Lisburn Buscentre
Lisburn, Lagan Valley Hospital

49

LF

0735
0740
0744
0755

0805
0810

49

LF

1

Sch

0750
0755
0800
0805

0816
0820

49

LF

0955
1006

1016
1020

49

LF

1255
1306

1316
1320

48

LF

1

Sch

1635
1637
1640
1641
1652

1655

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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