		Mor	ndav	s to	Fridays
			laay	0.0	Thaajo
	Service	48	48	48	
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	
	Service Restrictions			1	
	Notes			Sch	
Lisburn, Lisburn Buscentre		0930	1230	1605	
Mazetown, Cross Lane		0938	1238	1615	
Moira, Greens Corner		0950	1250	1630	
Moira, Weirs Corner		0952	1252	1635	
Moira, Spences Bridge		0955	1255	—	
		<u> </u>			
		Sati	urda	ys	
		no se	rvice		
		0	alaas		
		Sun	day	S	
		no sei	rvice		

 Service Restrictions:
 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

 Notes:
 Sch - Operates only on school days
 LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

## 48/49 Moira - Lisburn

## Mondays to Fridays

			iady	5 10		uays	)		
	Service	49	49	49	49	48			
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF	LF			
	Service Restrictions		1			1			
	Notes		Sch			Sch			
Moira, Main Street		0735	0750	—	—	—			
Moira, Greers Corner		0740	0755	—	_	_			
Moira, Spences Bridge		0744	0800	0955	1255	—			
Hillsborough, Culcavy Crossroads		0755	0805	1006	1306	_			
Moira, Moira Weirs Corner						1635			
Moira, Trummery Crossroads						1637			
Mazetown, Bushfield Road						1640			
Mazetown, Lurganure Road						1641			
Knockmore, Longstone Street		0805	0816	1016	1316	1652			
Lisburn, Lisburn Buscentre		0810	0820	1020	1320				
Lisburn, Lagan Valley Hospital		-	—	—	—	1655			
Saturdays									
		no se	rvice						
		Sun	day	s					
		no se	rvice						